July 2021

Sunday

27

11

25

Eastern
Shoshone
Recovery Youth

Monday

28

12

PFS Youth Group
1:00-4:00 p.m.

19

PFS Youth Outing
to Sinks Canyon
1:00-4:00 p.m.

26

2

Tuesday

Notes

29

13

20

27

Wednesday

30

Native Connections
Boys & Girls Club

Group 1:00-3:00 p.m.

Horse Culture  6:00-
8:00 p.m.

7

Native Connections
Boys & Girls Club

Group 1:00-3:00 p.m.

Horse Culture 6:00-
8:00 p.m.

14

Native Connections
Boys & Girls Club

Group 1:00-3:00 p.m.

Horse Culture 6:00-
8:00 p.m.

21

Native Connections
Boys & Girls Club

Group 1:00-3:00 p.m.

Horse Culture 6:00-
8:00 p.m.

28

Native Connections
Boys & Girls Club

Group 1:00-3:00 p.m.

Horse Culture  6:00-
8:00 p.m.

Thursday

15

22

29

16

23

30

White Water
Raffing at Wind
River Canyon

o,
Saturday
3
10
17
24
31

Youth outing fo Sinks Canyon covering Bear Safety, Outdoor Safety and other activities



