July 2021

Eastern Shoshone Recovery Youth



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
27	28	29	30 Native Connections Boys & Girls Club Group 1:00-3:00 p.m. Horse Culture 6:00- 8:00 p.m.	1	2	3
4	5	6	7 Native Connections Boys & Girls Club Group 1:00-3:00 p.m. Horse Culture 6:00- 8:00 p.m.	8	9	10
11	PFS Youth Group 1:00-4:00 p.m.	13	Native Connections Boys & Girls Club Group 1:00-3:00 p.m. Horse Culture 6:00- 8:00 p.m.	15	16	17
18	19 PFS Youth Outing to Sinks Canyon 1:00-4:00 p.m.	20	Native Connections Boys & Girls Club Group 1:00-3:00 p.m. Horse Culture 6:00-8:00 p.m.	22	23	24
25	26	27	Native Connections Boys & Girls Club Group 1:00-3:00 p.m. Horse Culture 6:00- 8:00 p.m.	29	30 White Water Rafting at Wind River Canyon	31
1	2	Notes Youth outing to Sinks Canyon covering Bear Safety, Outdoor Safety and other activities				